E: FIRELANDS

Firelands Regional Medical Center

School of Nursing

Cost of Attendance

Estimated 2024-2025 Cost of Attendance — Students living w/parents

Expenses

Tuition & Fees*

Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment*

Food & Housing*

Transportation**

Misc. Exp/Personal*

Loan Fees**

Graduation and Licensure Expenses***

Total Cost of Attendance

Undergraduate - Undergraduate -
Regular RN Student LPN to RN Student

$9,238

$1,449

$5,785

$2,315

$14,406

$42

$366

$33,601

* Amounts are an average of the two years of nursing school.

** Amounts are based on 2023-2024 expenses

*** Amounts are only applied to students in their last year.

$8,996

$909

$5,785

$2,315

$14,406

$42

$366

$32,819



