

Cost of Attendance

Estimated 2024-2025 Cost of Attendance – Students living w/parents

Expenses	Undergraduate - Regular RN Student	Undergraduate - LPN to RN Student
Tuition & Fees*	\$9,238	\$8,996
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment*	\$1,449	\$909
Food & Housing*	\$5,785	\$5,785
Transportation**	\$2,315	\$2,315
Misc. Exp/Personal*	\$14,406	\$14,406
Loan Fees**	\$42	\$42
Graduation and Licensure Expenses***	\$366	\$366
Total Cost of Attendance	\$33,601	\$32,819

* Amounts are an average of the two years of nursing school.

** Amounts are based on 2023-2024 expenses

*** Amounts are only applied to students in their last year.